©2019 labZY  nanoTDCR  Data Sheet  Rev. 01c www.labzy.com     1
dataSheet
nanoTDCR
TRIPLE-TO-DOUBLE COINCIDENCE RATIO LIQUID
SCINTILLATION COUNTING SYSTEM (TDCR) and MCA
Model Numbers: TD9009 and TD9010
©2019 labZY  nanoTDCR  Data Sheet  Rev. 01c www.labzy.com     2
nanoTDCR Model Comparison

Fig.19 Naming specification of the FPGA design files. X-X labZY internal specifier.
©2019 labZY  nanoTDCR  Data Sheet  Rev. 01c www.labzy.com     32
XV. ORDERING INFORMATION
nanoTDCR 9009 Data Acquisition System Package
 One nanoTDCR Part Number: TD9009
Including the following accessories:
 One USB Cable, Part Number: NA0511
 Five  BNC male to MCX male cables, Part Number: NA0512
 One Flash Drive with software and documentation
nanoTDCR 9010 Data Acquisition System Package
 One nanoTDCR Part Number: TD9010
Including the following accessories:
 One USB Cable, Part Number: NA0511
 Five  BNC male to MCX male cables, Part Number: NA0512
 One Flash Drive with software and documentation
©2019 labZY  nanoTDCR  Data Sheet  Rev. 01c www.labzy.com     33
XVI. ACCESSORIES
BNC  female to MCX male Adapter
Part Number NA0513
Length: 8cm
BNC  male to MCX male Adapter
Part Numbers: NA0512, NA0514
Length: 100cm (NA0512), 40cm (NA0514)
USB  Data Cable ( 3ft )
Part Number: NA0511-1
USB  Data Cable ( 6ft )
Part Number: NA0511-2
USB  Data Cable ( 15ft )
Part Number: NA0511-15
Bluetooth Interface Module
Part Number: NA0520
Ethernet Interface Module nanoET
Part Number: NA0523
WiFi Interface Module nanoWF
Part Number NA0521
nanoWF  Extension Cable ( 30cm )
Part Number: NA0511-E12
Power Adapter
( for use with nanoET and nanoWF )
Part Number: NA0510
Voltage: 110/240V  Current: 1A